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Direction
Rua São Cristóvão — Estoril - Estação

15 stops

Open route schedule

Rua São Cristóvão

Bairro Santo António

Apartamentos Costa do Sol

Rua do Viveiro

Escadinhas Sílvio Mascarenhas

Edifício Cruzeiro

Rua S. Tomé e Príncipe

Rua Prof. Dr. Egas Moniz

Centro Paroquial do Estoril

Rua Serpa Pinto

Psp

Feira do Artesanato

Praça Almeida Garrett

Av. Aida

Estoril - Estação

Route schedule
Rua São Cristóvão — Estoril - Estação

Monday 06:05

Tuesday 06:05

Wednesday 06:05

Thursday 06:05

Friday 06:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rua São Cristóvão

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1397149453
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1397149453
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1397149453


Direction
Estoril - Estação — Cascais - Terminal

34 stops

Open route schedule

Estoril - Estação

Av. Nice

Feira do Artesanato

Psp

Rua Serpa Pinto

Centro Paroquial do Estoril

Rua Prof. Dr. Egas Moniz

Rua S. Tomé e Príncipe

Edifício Cruzeiro

Escadinhas Sílvio Mascarenhas

Rua do Viveiro

Apartamentos Costa do Sol

Bairro Santo António

Rua São Cristóvão

Bairro da Alegria

Travessa D. Bosco

Bairro do Girassol

Calçada Juncalinho

Rua da Alegria

Amoreira

Rua Grupo de Instrução Popular

Calçada Sacadura Cabral

Escola Raul Lino

Rua Cova da Castelhana

Av. Sra. Monte da Saúde

Route schedule
Estoril - Estação — Cascais - Terminal

Monday 06:35-23:40

Tuesday 06:35-23:40

Wednesday 06:35-23:40

Thursday 06:35-23:40

Friday 06:35-23:40

Saturday 07:20-24:00

Sunday 08:20-24:00

Route info

Direction: Estoril - Estação

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1397149453


Av. Pádua

Rua Dr. Armando Bacelar

Praceta Castelhana

Bairro Marechal Carmona

Rua Aniceto do Rosário

Casa S. Martinho

Rua do Alcaide

Bairro do Alcaide

Cascais - Terminal



Direction
Rua São Cristóvão — Cascais - Terminal

21 stops

Open route schedule

Rua São Cristóvão

Bairro da Alegria

Travessa D. Bosco

Bairro do Girassol

Calçada Juncalinho

Rua da Alegria

Amoreira

Rua Grupo de Instrução Popular

Calçada Sacadura Cabral

Escola Raul Lino

Rua Cova da Castelhana

Av. Sra. Monte da Saúde

Av. Pádua

Rua Dr. Armando Bacelar

Praceta Castelhana

Bairro Marechal Carmona

Rua Aniceto do Rosário

Casa S. Martinho

Rua do Alcaide

Bairro do Alcaide

Cascais - Terminal

Route schedule
Rua São Cristóvão — Cascais - Terminal

Monday 06:15

Tuesday 06:15

Wednesday 06:15

Thursday 06:15

Friday 06:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rua São Cristóvão

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1397149453


Direction
Cascais - Terminal — Estoril - Estação

33 stops

Open route schedule

Cascais - Terminal

Bairro do Alcaide

Rua Alcaide

Bairro Marechal Carmona

Praceta Castelhana

Rua Dr. Armando Bacelar

Av. Pádua

Av. Sra. Monte da Saúde

Rua Cova da Castelhana

Escola Raul Lino

Calçada Sacadura Cabral

Rua Grupo de Instrução Popular

Av. Ultramar

Rua Geraldo

Rua Santo António

Bairro do Girassol

Travessa D. Bosco

Bairro da Alegria

Rua São Cristóvão

Bairro Santo António

Apartamentos Costa do Sol

Rua do Viveiro

Escadinhas Sílvio Mascarenhas

Edifício Cruzeiro

Rua S. Tomé e Príncipe

Route schedule
Cascais - Terminal — Estoril - Estação

Monday 07:05-23:10

Tuesday 07:05-23:10

Wednesday 07:05-23:10

Thursday 07:05-23:10

Friday 07:05-23:10

Saturday 06:50-23:30

Sunday 07:50-23:30

Route info

Direction: Cascais - Terminal

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1397149453


Rua Prof. Dr. Egas Moniz

Centro Paroquial do Estoril

Rua Serpa Pinto

Psp

Feira do Artesanato

Praça Almeida Garrett

Av. Aida

Estoril - Estação

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Monte Estoril

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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